
# Action/ Deadline/ Event Date
1 CoC Board of Directors Approves Local Ranking & Reallocation Policies Monday, May 22, 2023
2 TCHC notifies renewal projects of APR data clean up Thursday, June 15, 2023
3 Renewal APR Data Cleanup Due Friday, June 23, 2023
4 CoC Renewal Project Score Cards issued to CoC Project Contact Wednesday, July 12, 2023
5 Deadline for submission of comments on Score Cards Tuesday, July 18, 2023
6 HUD Issues FY 2021 CoC Program NOFA (Notice of Funding Availability) Wednesday, July 5, 2023
7 TCHC Issues FY 2021 CoC Program Competition Timeline Monday, July 10, 2023
8 CoC NOFA Briefing; Virtual Thursday, July 13, 2023
9 TCHC Issues CoC RFP Monday, July 17, 2023

10 CoC RFP for New Project Application, ZoomGrants TA Session, eSNAPS TA Session 
Virtual , 1:00 - 3:00 PM (Optional) Thursday, July 20, 2023

11 Deadline for RFP questions Monday, August 14, 2023
12 FY 2023 CoC RFP for New Projects due in Zoom Grants and eSNAPS Friday, August 18, 2023
13 Completed New & Renewal Project Applications due in eSNAPS Friday, August 18, 2023
14 CoC Allocations Committee Briefing: Public Meeting, 2:00 - 3:00 PM Virtual Wednesday, August 23, 2023

15 CoC Allocations Ranking Committee Meeting: Closed Meeting, 12:00 - 3:00 PM 
@TCHC Friday, August 25, 2023
CoC Board and Leadership Council Approve Funding Recommendations Called or E-vote on or before August 30, 2023

16 Allocation Project Ranking Posted to TCHC Website, Distributed to CoC Board & 
Applicants Friday, September 1, 2023

17 Final Notification of Application Status--"Included or Rejected" Friday, September 1, 2023
18 CoC Project Budget Revisions Due in eSNAPS (if applicable) September 1, 2023 through September 8, 2023
19 TCHC & CoC Applicants Review & Finalize Project Applications in eSNAPS September 15, 2023
20 TCHC Posts CoC Application on Website Wednesday, September 20, 2023
21 TCHC submits CoC Application in eSNAPS Monday, September 25, 2023
22 CoC Program Competition Closes Monday, September 25 2023
23 CoC Competition Debrief Session with Applicants Friday, November 3, 2023

COC NOFO Timeline


